



NS0-527^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Implementation Engineer - Data Protect

Pass NetApp NS0-527 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ns0-527.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A customer is using SnapCenter and they want to see details about: 1.) unprotected databases outside of resource groups, 2.) databases that have not been backed up during the report period, 3.) databases that belong to a resource group for which backups have failed, and 4.) the database SnapVault status.

In this scenario, which report type satisfies the requirements?

- A. Backup Report
- B. Clone Report
- C. Plug-in Report
- D. Restore Report

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Click the Exhibit button.

<p>Hypervisor (OS)</p> <p>Search Components</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <input type="checkbox"/> VMware ESXi 6.7 <input type="checkbox"/> VMware ESXi 6.7 (Update 1) <input type="checkbox"/> VMware ESXi 6.7 (Update 2) <input type="checkbox"/> VMware ESXi 6.7 (Update 3) <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> VMware ESXi 7.0 <input type="checkbox"/> VMware ESXi 6.0 <input type="checkbox"/> VMware ESXi 6.0 (Update 1) <input type="checkbox"/> VMware ESXi 6.0 (Update 3a) 	<p>Hypervisor Management Client (Hos...</p> <p>Search Components</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <input type="checkbox"/> VMware vCenter server 6.5 Update3 <input type="checkbox"/> VMware vCenter server 6.7 <input type="checkbox"/> VMware vCenter server 6.7 Update1 <input type="checkbox"/> VMware vCenter server 6.7 Update2 <input type="checkbox"/> VMware vCenter server 6.7 Update3 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> VMware vCenter server 7.0 <input type="checkbox"/> VMware ESXi 6.5 Update3 <input type="checkbox"/> VMware vCenter server 6.0 Update3b 	<p>ONTAP OS (NETAPP OS)</p> <p>Search Components</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <input type="checkbox"/> ONTAP 9.1 <input type="checkbox"/> ONTAP 9.2 <input type="checkbox"/> ONTAP 9.3 <input type="checkbox"/> ONTAP 9.4 <input type="checkbox"/> ONTAP 9.5 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> ONTAP 9.6 <input type="checkbox"/> ONTAP 9.7 <input type="checkbox"/> [EOVS] Clustered Data
<p>SnapCenter Host Plugin</p> <p>Search Components</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.2.1 for Microsoft Windows <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.2.1 for UNIX <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.3 for Microsoft Windows <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.3 for UNIX <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.3.1 for Microsoft Windows <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.3.1 for UNIX <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 3.0 for Microsoft Windows <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 3.0 for UNIX 	<p>SnapCenter Hypervisor Plugin</p> <p>Search Components</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.3 for VMware vSphere <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 3.0 for VMware vSphere <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 3.0.1 for VMware vSphere <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.0 for VMware vSphere <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.1 for VMware vSphere <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.1.1 for VMware vSphere <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.2 for VMware vSphere <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Plug-in 4.2.1 for VMware vSphere 	<p>SnapCenter Server</p> <p>Search Components</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Server 4.2.1 <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Server 4.3 <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Server 4.3.1 <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Server 3.0 <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Server 3.0.1 <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Server 4.0 <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Server 4.1 <input type="checkbox"/> SnapCenter Server 4.1.1

An AFF A700 administrator is told that the VMware environment will be upgraded to vSphere 7 and it will continue to use NFSv3 for their datastores. Referring to the exhibit, which version of SnapCenter Hypervisor Plugin and SnapCenter Server should they use?

- A. SnapCenter Plug-in 4.2.1 and SnapCenter Server 4.2.1
- B. SnapCenter Plug-in 4.3.1 and SnapCenter Server 4.3.1



- C. SnapCenter Plug-in 4.3 and SnapCenter Server 4.1
- D. SnapCenter Plug-in 4.3 and SnapCenter Server 4.3

Correct Answer: C

Reference: https://library.netapp.com/ecm/ecm_download_file/ECMLP2863451

QUESTION 3

A client has a FlexVol volume that is 10 TB in size and is nearly full. The volume has a Snapshot reserve of 5%, that is currently utilized at 120%. They have chosen to enable ONTAP to automatically delete the oldest Snapshot copies with a volume threshold trigger in order to free space within the volume when it becomes necessary.

In this scenario, what amount of space would be made available to the client, without additional intervention?

- A. 1000 GB
- B. 500 GB
- C. 50 GB
- D. 100 GB

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Which two NetApp features would help you to recover from a file share that was encrypted by a ransomware event? (Choose two.)

- A. SnapLock
- B. SnapMirror
- C. SnapRestore
- D. Snapshot

Correct Answer: AB

Reference: <https://blog.netapp.com/fighting-ransomware-recover-data>

QUESTION 5

You have a SolidFire cluster running SolidFire Element Operating System 10.1 and are asked to replicate to an existing ONTAP cluster. Which ONTAP destination is supported?

- A. ONTAP Select with the MirrorAllSnapshots policy
- B. FAS9000 with the MirrorAndVault policy



C. ONTAP Cloud with the MirrorLatest policy

D. AFF A700 with the XDPDefault policy

Correct Answer: C

[Latest NS0-527 Dumps](#)

[NS0-527 PDF Dumps](#)

[NS0-527 Study Guide](#)